Maengder til budget 2023-2026 (mio. kr.)

Udvalg Nr.

Berne- og ungdomsudvalget M301
M302
M303
M304
M305
M306
M307

Tekst
Skoleomradet

SFO
Dagtilbudsomradet
PPR
Ungdomsskolen
Tandplejen
Sundhedsplejen

2023 2024 2025

-1,862
-0,131
7,242
0,011
0,170
0,188
0,226

-2,370
-0,172
8,675
-0,005
0,116
0,207
0,287

-1,702
-0,007
6,808
-0,033
0,111
0,234
0,339

2026
-5,453
-0,423

7,268

-0,131
-0,381

0,131
0,302



